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 Time Table  
M.A. (Telugu)  – Final 

Weekend cum Contact  Classes 2021 – 22 
 
 

S.No. Date Day 
9.00 am  to 
11.00 am 

11.00 am to 
1.00 pm 

 
1.00 
to 

1.30 
pm 

1.30  pm  to 
3.30 pm 

 

3.30 pm to 
5.30 pm 

 

1 12-05-2022 Thursday Paper - I Paper - II  
 

L 
 
 

U 
 
 
 

N 
 
 

C 
 
 

H 

Paper - III Paper - IV 

2 13-05-2022 Friday Paper – V Paper - I Paper - II Paper - III 

3 16-05-2022 Monday Paper - IV Paper – V Paper - I Paper – II 

4 17-05-2022 Tuesday  Paper - III Paper - IV Paper – V Paper - I 

5 18-05-2022 Wednesday  Paper - II Paper - III Paper - IV Paper – V 

6 19-05-2022 Thursday  Paper - I Paper - II Paper - III Paper - IV 

7 20-05-2022 Friday  Paper – V Paper - I Paper - II Paper - III 

8 23-05-2022 Monday Paper - IV Paper – V Paper - I Paper - II 

9 24-05-2022 Tuesday  Paper - III Paper - IV Paper – V Paper - I 

10 25.05.2022 Wednesday  Paper - II Paper - III Paper - IV Paper – V 

11 26.05.2022 Thursday  Paper – I Paper - II Paper - III Paper - IV 

12 27.05.2022 Friday  Paper – V Paper - I Paper - II Paper - III 

13 30.05.2022 Monday  Paper - IV Paper – V --- --- 

 
M.A. (Telugu)  Final : 
 
I : Adhunika Kavita Vikasam    :   Prof. C. Kaseem     

II : Janapada Sahithyam       :   Prof. Surya Dhananjay / Dr. P. Varija Rani  

III : Kathanika Navala Naatakam    :   Dr. S. Raghu     

IV : Telangana Sahithyam          :   Dr. S.Kamalakara Sharma    

V : Adhunika Bhasha Shasthram – Prakaarya Bhasha   :   Dr. A. Vijaya Laxmi 
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Venue : New Building  
 Classroom Complex 
 PGRRCDE, OU 


